8 – eight 18 – eighteen 80 – eighty 20 – the twentieth 

9 – nine 19 – nineteen 90 – ninety 21 – the twenty-first 

10 – ten 

30 – the thirtieth 

11 – eleven 

40 – the fortieth 

12 – twelve 

100 – the hundredth 

Чтение числительных свыше 100. 

100 – a (one) hundred 

101 – a (one) hundred and one 

125 – one hundred and twenty-five 

200 – two hundred 

300 – three hundred 

1000 – a (one) thousand 

1005 – one thousand and five 

1235 – one thousand two hundred and thirty-five 

2000 – two thousand 

5345 – five thousand three hundred and forty-five 

1,000,000 – a (one) million 

1,000,000,000 – a (one) milliard (вАнглии), one billion (вАмерике). 

В отличие от русского языка, числительные hundred, thousand, million не принимают 

окончания множественного числа (-s), когда перед ними стоит количественное числительное,